
AMENDM]ENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1, CONTRACT ID CODE "LPACE OF] PAGES2

2. AMENDMENTIMOOIFICATION NO.. 3_ EFFECTIVE DATE t4. REQUISITIONIPUJRCHASE REQ, NO. 15. PROJECT NO. (If app/icable)

MO005 08/07/2015 ZEROREQ-NMSS-14-00201
ISSEDBY OD INcH .7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Itemn 6) CODE

us NRC- EQ '
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP TWFN-5E03
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 .,

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR fife.. shrd.cosatoy.Stale and ZlP de) N kA NMNT'OF SOLICITATION NO.

See Schedule____________________ _____

119. DATED (SEE ITEM.11)

iG ODFCAIN OF CONTRACT/ORDER• NO.

I• NPCE-2C-20090/NRC--HQ-12-C-02-0090

COE',FACILIly CODE__YPLE ... 3 ~ A I N

[] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers , [ Is extende~d. [2is not extended.
Offers must acim1owledge receipt of this amendment prior to the8 hour and date specified in the solicitation or an amended . by one of the following methods: (a) By completing

Items 8 and 15. and returning ______ •copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on enich copy of the otter submitted; or (c) By
separate lt1eror telegramwhich irtcudes areference tothe solicitation and amendment numbers. FA•ILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESI1GNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER It by
virttte of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or tllter, provided each telegram or 'letter makes reference.
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to tlhe opening hour and data specified..

12. ACCOUNTtNGANOAPPtROPRIATION DATA (hfrequired)l . Net Decfease : .- $52, 412.23 ;

See Schedule
13. THIS IT[EM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICA'tON OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. IT MODIFIE.S THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS OFESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specif authorty•) ThE CHANGES SET FORT1-t IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CoNTRACT

ORDER NO.-IN ITEM I0A., .

* B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT ThE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying ottice,
appmoprialiondale, elo.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.1 03(b),

C, THIS SUPPLEMENTALAGREEMENT IS ENTERED'INTO PURSuANTTO AUTHORITS' OF:

0. OTHER (Spe .dfy type of mod fcation and autmhodty)

X FAR 4.804-2 - CL.OSE OUT
S. IMPORTANT: Contractor ' [ is not. [3 is required to Sign this document and 'eturn 0 copies to the issuintg offce.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MOD IFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, inclding sof/citation/contmact subject matter where feasible.)

SECURITY WALLS LLC

135718554'',
SECURITY WALLS' LLC
ATT N JUANITA WALLS'

130 4A1RTINW00D$ IRD, '•" '

KNOXVILLE TN 379'235118-!',

NRC-HQ-12-C-02-0090 '

The purpose of this modification is to, ',

Continued . .. i

Exe~pt as provided herein, all terms and co~nditions of the document referenced in Item 9 Ae o10iA, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect,

ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER f(Type orptint) ''I S1A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTiNG OFFICER (T"ype or prnt)

iS. O TATOJF RRiE 0 CO ESIGNED ii1. .-BC. DATE SIGNEDO

NSN 7540-rtr-152.8070
PrevioutIition unusable

SUNSI REVIEW COOMLETL
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by' GSA
FAR (46 CFR) 53.243

AUG 1,3'2015"TEMPiAIE 4)~M~pi



| REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED "rG OCO.T,.UT, o.S I TNRC-HQ_12_C_02_0090/.NRCQ_ 12_C_02_-00 90/MO 005, ,
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR.
See Schedule

ITEM NO. 'SUPPLIESISERV1CES QUANTITY J' UI PRICE 1AMOUNT
(A) I(B) {(C) tD)1 (B)J (F)

de-obligate excess funds and close out thecontract. Therefore, the obligation amount is
decreased from $96, 713.12 by $52,412.23 to
$44,300.89.

Obligation ~Amount: $44,300.89 (changed)
Ceiling A~mount: $96,713.12 (unchanged)

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

Period of Performance: 08/02/2012 to 06/30/2014

NSN 754(J-Q1-152-801i OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-06)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (40 OFR) 03,110 •


